
PRESBYTERY OF SANTA FE
2016 CHURCH INFORMATION FORM

CHURCH NAME:  

Mailing Address:

Street Address (if different from above):

Internet webpage:

Church email address: telephone: fax:

Church office hours:

Worship times: Fall/Winter/Spring schedule Summer schedule:

PASTORAL STAFF & OTHER LEADERS: name email home phone address

Pastor:  

Associate Pastor:

Parish Associate:

Church Administrator:

Secretary:

Youth Director:

Christian Education person:

Mission chair or Mission contact

Treasurer:
Besides the treasurer, list any other 

person that should receive  financials 
Please let us know if you need financial 

reports by hard copy instead of email _______ NO ________ YES

Stewardship Chair:
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Who at your church may we contact if 
we need additonal contact 

information?

other program staff:

YOUR SESSION: name email home phone address

Clerk of Session:

  Regular session meeting date & time:

  Annual Congregational meeting date:    

List current Session/Council Members:

1

2
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4

5

6
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13

14

15

Your Presbytery Commissioners: When are commissioners elected?
Please check off if that Commissioner can NOT 

access the Presbytery packet online.
name email daytime phone address

□                    1

□                    2

□                    3

□                    4

□                    5

□                    6

 Alternate Presbytery Commissioners:

□                    1

□                    2

□                    3

□                    4

□                    5

□                    6


